
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

400 m Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

BREUER Grit GDR Neubrandenburg 89-07-22EUROPEAN BEST 50.48

MIKLOS Andrea ROU Pitesti 16-06-04EUROPEAN LEADER 53.60

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 16-07-15   19:12:48

1 444 MIKLOS Andrea 99-04-17 54.694 QROMANIA 0.327

2 300 STEINSDÓTTIR Thórdís Eva 00-12-02 56.005 QICELAND 0.266

3 389 ERIKSEN Josefine Tomine 00-08-17 56.083 QNORWAY 0.205

4 202 NIIRANEN Aleksandra 99-07-31 56.526 qFINLAND 0.205

5 365 ROSHOFA Patricija Karlina 99-01-19 56.751  LATVIA 0.338

6 336 COIRO Eloisa 00-01-12 56.982  ITALY 0.224

7 374 SAVKO Karolina 00-01-01 57.148  LITHUANIA 0.392

8 414 OSIECKA Małgorzata 00-10-25 62.157  POLAND 0.304

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 16-07-15   19:18:41

1 413 ŁOZOWSKA Karolina 99-05-28 55.523 QPOLAND 0.259

2 550 VANCARDO Veronica 00-09-26 55.786 SB QSWITZERLAND 0.190

3 136 LASSER Elise 00-01-01 56.134 QBELGIUM 0.324

4 519 SANTIDRIAN Eva 00-01-25 56.258 qSPAIN 0.316

5 356 TISO Letizia 00-06-01 56.545  ITALY 0.267

6 593 VDOVYCHENKO Darya 99-02-24 56.607  UKRAINE 0.673

7 494 ŽELEZNIK Tjaša 99-08-19 57.661  SLOVENIA 0.155

8 399 TVEIT June Sæbøe 99-04-14 57.812  NORWAY 0.246
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL MIKLOS Andrea 99-04-17 ROMANIA 54.691 Q

2 SEMIFINAL ŁOZOWSKA Karolina 99-05-28 POLAND 55.521 Q

3 SEMIFINAL VANCARDO Veronica 00-09-26 SWITZERLAND 55.782 SB Q

4 SEMIFINAL STEINSDÓTTIR Thórdís Eva 00-12-02 ICELAND 56.002 Q

5 SEMIFINAL ERIKSEN Josefine Tomine 00-08-17 NORWAY 56.083 Q

6 SEMIFINAL LASSER Elise 00-01-01 BELGIUM 56.133 Q

7 SEMIFINAL SANTIDRIAN Eva 00-01-25 SPAIN 56.254 q

8 SEMIFINAL NIIRANEN Aleksandra 99-07-31 FINLAND 56.524 q

9 SEMIFINAL TISO Letizia 00-06-01 ITALY 56.545  

10 SEMIFINAL VDOVYCHENKO Darya 99-02-24 UKRAINE 56.606  

11 SEMIFINAL ROSHOFA Patricija Karlina 99-01-19 LATVIA 56.755  

12 SEMIFINAL COIRO Eloisa 00-01-12 ITALY 56.986  

13 SEMIFINAL SAVKO Karolina 00-01-01 LITHUANIA 57.147  

14 SEMIFINAL ŽELEZNIK Tjaša 99-08-19 SLOVENIA 57.667  

15 SEMIFINAL TVEIT June Sæbøe 99-04-14 NORWAY 57.818  

16 SEMIFINAL OSIECKA Małgorzata 00-10-25 POLAND 62.158  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 40 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny
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